
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10 200/12 400/22

2 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/10 200/06 399/16

3 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 199/12 198/04 397/16

4 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/07 198/10 392/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 196/07 198/06 394/13

2 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 189/04 198/07 387/11

3 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 192/01 193/05 385/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 194/03 187/03 381/06

2 151525 Rose Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 188/00 190/00 378/00

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager Hinnerup Skytteforening 186/02 186/02 372/04

2 25362 Casper Buschbeck Samsø Skytteforening 185/01 176/01 361/02

3 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 177/01 175/01 352/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/05 198/08 398/13

2 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/09 197/06 394/15

3 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/09 192/07 389/16

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/06 195/04 390/10

2 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05 195/03 389/08

3 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 192/03 196/06 388/09

4 125861 Martin Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/04 194/05 388/09

5 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 191/02 196/03 387/05

6 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/04 193/06 387/10

7 96188 Mads Rasmussen Hinnerup Skytteforening 196/03 178/04 374/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/05 199/11 394/16

2 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/08 194/04 391/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/03 192/04 383/07

2 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 192/03 191/01 383/04

3 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/01 190/04 381/05

4 24249 Svend B. G. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 190/05 190/05 380/10

Resultatliste
Rønde stævnet 2024

104-02-2024 17:06:38



Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 187/00 186/01 373/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/08 199/09 398/17

2 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/10 194/08 394/18

3 115017 Renè Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06 194/05 390/11

4 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05 194/05 388/10

5 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 192/01 195/00 387/01

6 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 194/04 193/03 387/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/10

2 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 199/12

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 199/10

4 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 196/07

2 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 192/01

3 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 189/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 151813 Mathilde Sjørup Grenå Skyttekreds 194/03

2 151525 Rose Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 188/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager Hinnerup Skytteforening 186/02

2 25362 Casper Buschbeck Samsø Skytteforening 185/01

3 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 177/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/05

2 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/09

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 96188 Mads Rasmussen Hinnerup Skytteforening 196/03

2 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 195/06

3 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 194/05

4 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/04

4 125861 Martin Sørensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 194/04

6 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 192/03

7 91098 Peder Nedergaard Samsø Skytteforening 191/02
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/08

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 192/03

2 23413 Rita Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/03

3 23498 Mona Sjørup Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 191/01

4 24249 Svend B. G. Laursen Rønde Skytteforening 190/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 23007 John Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 187/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/10

2 129846 Thomas Glud-Wagner Lyngby Skyttekreds 199/08

3 115017 Renè Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/06

4 148612 Allan Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05

5 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 194/04

6 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 192/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/09 200/11 399/20

2 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 200/08 199/05 399/13

3 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/05 199/04 399/09

4 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/03 199/08 396/11

5 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 193/03 196/04 389/07

6 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 190/00 193/03 383/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/05 199/02 395/07

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 153697 Benedicte Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/04 199/04 396/08

2 153612 My Bachmann Johansen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/04 196/05 394/09

3 151525 Rose Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 182/02 183/02 365/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager Hinnerup Skytteforening 196/04 189/02 385/06

2 25362 Casper Buschbeck Samsø Skytteforening 180/00 175/00 355/00

3 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 178/01 174/02 352/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
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1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/05 200/06 400/11

2 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/04 200/07 398/11

3 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/03 198/06 397/09

4 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 194/01 198/03 392/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/07 196/05 394/12

2 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/02 195/06 392/08

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/06 193/04 388/10

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06 200/04 399/10

2 132018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/07 197/01 397/08

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/06 197/02 394/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 195/03 194/01 389/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/05 200/08 399/13

2 115017 Renè Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/04 199/02 395/06

3 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/03 199/05 394/08

4 151344 Rasmus Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07 197/02 394/09

5 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05 199/02 393/07

6 152166 Gitte Bøjstrup Midtdjurs skytteforening 191/06 198/03 389/09

7 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 189/04 196/03 385/07

8 154349 Lars Trane Rønde Skytteforening 192/02 192/03 384/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 150141 Marius Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 200/08

2 151342 Frida V. Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 200/05

3 145560 David Svane Dalgaard Bach Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/09

4 148611 Noah Daugaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/03

5 150473 Clara Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 193/03

6 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 190/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 196/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 153612 My Bachmann Johansen Grenå Skyttekreds 198/04

2 153697 Benedicte Jensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/04

3 151525 Rose Revald-Alexander Samsø Skytteforening 182/02
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Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 131853 Oliver Englyst Hasager Hinnerup Skytteforening 196/04

2 25362 Casper Buschbeck Samsø Skytteforening 180/00

3 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 178/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 115252 Heinrich Sloth Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 200/05

2 88434 Michael Petersen Grenå Skyttekreds 199/03

3 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/04

4 86713 Kim Bo Nielsen Hinnerup Skytteforening 194/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 142805 Michael Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 198/07

2 80671 Maybritt Sloth Lynggaard Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 197/02

3 24187 Martin Dreyer-Christensen Lyngby Skyttekreds 195/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 132018 Inge Petersen Lyngby Skyttekreds 200/07

2 23116 Jens Roland Jensen Midtdjurs skytteforening 199/06

3 23760 Ejner Jørgensen Grenå Skyttekreds 197/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 195/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 142804 Lone Mette Sloth Nielsen Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor.. 199/05

2 151344 Rasmus Isaksen Midtdjurs skytteforening 197/07

3 115017 Renè Olsen Lyngby Skyttekreds 196/04

4 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 195/03

5 154241 Steffen Damborg Midtdjurs skytteforening 194/05

6 154349 Lars Trane Rønde Skytteforening 192/02

7 152166 Gitte Bøjstrup Midtdjurs skytteforening 191/06

8 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 189/04
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